Time

8-9am
9-9:30am
9:30-10:30am

10:30-11am

11-11:45am
12-12:45pm

12:45-1:30pm
1:30-1:45pm
1:45-2:30pm
2:30-3:15pm

3:30-5pm

4-5pm

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2014

Explore the Opportunities — July 8

Student Schedule

Event

Arrival, Photo IDs and Check-in. .. ...............
Welcome and Introductions . . .. ..................

Small Group Meetings

Group #L . .
GroUP #2 . o
Group #3 . ...
Group #4

Breakout Sessions
Early Start Overview . . . .......................
Campus ToUr . ... i e

Advising 101 . ... ... .

Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)

University Honors . . .. .............. ... . ....
myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services
ontheGSUCampus . . ......oiiiiiiiiiiiann
Division of Digital Learning and Media Design . . ... ..
Study Abroad . . ....... ...
Four Year Career Compass . . . . ...ov v viinnn...
Self-Advocacy forSuccess . .. ......... .. ...
Getfit. Stayfit @ GSU . . .......... ... ... ... ....

President’s Lunch and Academic Programs Fair . . . ..
myGSU Portal: Accessing GSU services 24/7. . . .
Money Talks . . ...

Breakout Sessions (choose one to attend)
Session for Residents
Campus Life Session for Commuters .. .............

Advising and Registration

Group #L . .
Group #2 . .. ..
Group #3 . . ..
Group #4

Closing Reception and Resource Fair . .. ..........

1 University Parkway

Governors State

UNIVERSITY

Location

Hall of Governors

Sherman Hall

B 1241
B 2203
B 2215
D 1497

Sherman Hall
B2215

Sherman Hall

B2202

B 2203
B 2215
B 2200
C 3345
C 3331
C 3330

Hall of Governors

Sherman Hall
Sherman Hall

University Park, |IL 60484



Explore the Opportunities — July 8

Time
8-9am
9-9:30 am
9:30am
10:30am
11:15am
12-12:45pm

12:45-1:30pm
1:30-1:45pm
1:45-2:30pm
2:30pm

3pm

4-5pm

Family Schedule

Event

Arrivaland Check-in. . ......................
Welcome and Introductions . . . ...............
Millennials go to college: Parents as partners! . . ..
First Year Academic Overview. . ..............
MeettheDeans...............ccvvuuo....
Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)
University Honors . . ... .....................

myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore
Servicesonthe GSUCampus . ...............

Division of Digital Learning and Media Design . . .
Study Abroad
Four Year CareerCompass . . .. ..............

Self-Advocacy for Success . . ................
Get fit. Stay fit @ GSU
President’s Lunch and Academic Programs Fair . .

myGSU Portal: Accessing GSU services 24/7. . . .
Money Talks . .............. ...

Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)
Campus Housing
Healthand Safety . . .......................
Closing Reception and Resource Fair . . . ......

Location

Hall of Governors
Sherman Hall
Engbretson Hall
Engbretson Hall
F1622

B 2202

B 2203

B 2215

B 2200

C 3345

C 3331

C 3330

Hall of Governors
Sherman Hall
Sherman Hall
Engbretson Hall

B 2203
Engbretson Hall
Hall of Governors

Save the Date: Family and Friends Weekend to be held Oct. 9-12
for more information, visit www.govst.edu/weekend

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2014

Governors State

UNIVERSITY

1 University Parkway
University Park, |IL 60484




