Explore the Opportunities – July 8

Student Schedule

Time	Event	Location
8-9am	Arrival, Photo IDs and Check-in	Hall of Governors
9-9:30am	Welcome and Introductions	Sherman Hall
9:30-10:30am	Small Group Meetings Group #1	B 1241 B 2203 B 2215 D 1497
10:30-11am	Breakout Sessions Early Start Overview	Sherman Hall B2215
11-11:45am	Advising 101	Sherman Hall
12-12:45pm	Interest Sessions (choose one to attend) University Honors	B2202 B 2203 B 2215 B 2200
	Four Year Career Compass	C 3345 C 3331 C 3330
12:45-1:30pm	President's Lunch and Academic Programs Fair	Hall of Governors
1:30-1:45pm	myGSU Portal: Accessing GSU services 24/7	Sherman Hall
1:45-2:30pm	Money Talks	Sherman Hall
2:30-3:15pm	Breakout Sessions (choose one to attend) Session for Residents	B 2215 B 2203
3:30-5pm	Advising and Registration Group #1	B 1241 B 2203 B 2215 D 1497
4-5pm	Closing Reception and Resource Fair	Hall of Governors

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2014



Explore the Opportunities – July 8

Family Schedule

Time	Event	Location
8-9am	Arrival and Check-in	Hall of Governors
9-9:30 am	Welcome and Introductions	Sherman Hall
9:30am	Millennials go to college: Parents as partners!	Engbretson Hall
10:30am	First Year Academic Overview	Engbretson Hall
11:15am	Meet the Deans	F1622
12-12:45pm	Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)	
	University Honors	B 2202
	myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services on the GSU Campus	B 2203
	Division of Digital Learning and Media Design	B 2215
	Study Abroad	B 2200
	Four Year Career Compass	C 3345
	Self-Advocacy for Success	C 3331
	Get fit. Stay fit @ GSU	C 3330
12:45-1:30pm	President's Lunch and Academic Programs Fair	Hall of Governors
1:30-1:45pm	myGSU Portal: Accessing GSU services 24/7	Sherman Hall
1:45-2:30pm	Money Talks	Sherman Hall
2:30pm	Break	Engbretson Hall
3pm	Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)	
	Campus Housing	B 2203
	Health and Safety	Engbretson Hall
4-5pm	Closing Reception and Resource Fair	Hall of Governors

Save the Date: Family and Friends Weekend to be held Oct. 9-12 for more information, visit www.govst.edu/weekend

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2014